3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN
1hUpPTHg7i7pry4lL66Ad3JUrZgz7nNkWF

0.00226103 BTC&
142.57 USD

0.00226103 BTC &

142 .57 USD
Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00000000 BTC&
0.00 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2016-01-17 eaed4alae243edced55a31 - 0.00025208 BTC v
22:27:20 1d72e45¢c33b75b92%9ee%a5
a6f5817ff9bce8452327
2 2016-01-17 alfacab6l1bfac44df61995d + 0.00025208 BTC v
12:16:15 49d0f6fledelfc40b87f4a
ddf64335a168885aca85
3 2016-01-09 928d714418eeb4e2d9c2bb - 0.00020120 BTC v
13:36:47 2359ab702falafd29e4f21
6b02146ba32a21bfe2b?2
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1hUpPTHg7i7pry4L66Ad3JUrZqz7nNkWf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eaed4a1ae243edced55a311d72e45c33b75b929ee9a5a6f5817ff9bce8452327
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eaed4a1ae243edced55a311d72e45c33b75b929ee9a5a6f5817ff9bce8452327
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eaed4a1ae243edced55a311d72e45c33b75b929ee9a5a6f5817ff9bce8452327
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0aca561bfac44df61995d49d0f6f1ede1fc40b87f4addf64335a168885aca85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0aca561bfac44df61995d49d0f6f1ede1fc40b87f4addf64335a168885aca85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0aca561bfac44df61995d49d0f6f1ede1fc40b87f4addf64335a168885aca85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/928d714418ee64e2d9c2b62359ab702fa0afd29e4f216b02146ba32a21bfe2b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/928d714418ee64e2d9c2b62359ab702fa0afd29e4f216b02146ba32a21bfe2b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/928d714418ee64e2d9c2b62359ab702fa0afd29e4f216b02146ba32a21bfe2b2

10

11

12

Date & time

2016-01-09
10:07:42

2016-01-02
19:36:58

2016-01-02
10:22:40

2015-12-26
17:37:41

2015-12-26
11:57:36

2015-12-21
02:15:33

2015-12-19
12:11:09

2015-12-14
00:47:44

2015-12-12
10:27:26

Transaction Id

4dd9249ea3014470746d22

3a978d01b03963ffc288d2

d410d258028b2c941942

e34e006181c06ed47ealbdl

0b73alc6d0255ae862cdeld

£19246ac23h09abf5ad?2

9f6fa8efled3f95a567b8a

da44dd4e35852dcd8cfdéba

cbh00c1080e9e1132F993

eeb90bd822c15ab6leldd%a

294lacld4add90d245214b

1621960764589e939d%a

7a6206Cc7442h0e13590124

772f03ee44b9falb4lefl?

77dd105dada406c74458

96275a678fc2dfa832acb8

Ob2ed4f3f228541c315263

9bc4c8e571955826bb24

9aa762eab6f0658a3008fe9

531ef7399876fec8eebfed

186e07c1866e56743f2d

o3el0eals4l12f56fdabbdec

ellbadlfd9aeb39f7ee?ba

54322echb705dd2f5belc

eddf00364236h991a06a27

adbccl1f14c368d5379b1c3

le4db4ed14279c8as6df

Amount

+ 0.00020120

- 0.00013474

+ 0.00013474

- 0.00012433

+ 0.00012433

- 0.00014092

+ 0.00014092

- 0.00009958

+ 0.00009958

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dd9249ea3014470746d223a978d01b03963ffc288d2d410d258028b2c941942
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dd9249ea3014470746d223a978d01b03963ffc288d2d410d258028b2c941942
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dd9249ea3014470746d223a978d01b03963ffc288d2d410d258028b2c941942
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e34e006181c06e347ea0610b73a1c6d0255ae862cde0f19246ac23b09abf5ad2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e34e006181c06e347ea0610b73a1c6d0255ae862cde0f19246ac23b09abf5ad2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e34e006181c06e347ea0610b73a1c6d0255ae862cde0f19246ac23b09abf5ad2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9f6fa8ef1ed3f95a567b8ada44dd4e35852dcd8cfd6acb00c1080e9e1132f993
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9f6fa8ef1ed3f95a567b8ada44dd4e35852dcd8cfd6acb00c1080e9e1132f993
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9f6fa8ef1ed3f95a567b8ada44dd4e35852dcd8cfd6acb00c1080e9e1132f993
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee690bd822c15a61e1dd9a2941ac1d4add90d945214b1621960764589e939d9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee690bd822c15a61e1dd9a2941ac1d4add90d945214b1621960764589e939d9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee690bd822c15a61e1dd9a2941ac1d4add90d945214b1621960764589e939d9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a6206c7442b0e13590124772f03ee44b9fa1b41ef1277dd105dada406c74458
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a6206c7442b0e13590124772f03ee44b9fa1b41ef1277dd105dada406c74458
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7a6206c7442b0e13590124772f03ee44b9fa1b41ef1277dd105dada406c74458
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96275a678fc2dfa832ac680b2ed4f3f228541c3152639bc4c8e57f955826bb24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96275a678fc2dfa832ac680b2ed4f3f228541c3152639bc4c8e57f955826bb24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96275a678fc2dfa832ac680b2ed4f3f228541c3152639bc4c8e57f955826bb24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9aa762ea6f0658a3008fe9531ef7399876fec8ee6fe5186e07c1866e56743f2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9aa762ea6f0658a3008fe9531ef7399876fec8ee6fe5186e07c1866e56743f2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9aa762ea6f0658a3008fe9531ef7399876fec8ee6fe5186e07c1866e56743f2d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/53e0ea14412f56fd46bdece116ad1fd9ae639f7ee9ba54322ecb705dd2f5be0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/53e0ea14412f56fd46bdece116ad1fd9ae639f7ee9ba54322ecb705dd2f5be0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/53e0ea14412f56fd46bdece116ad1fd9ae639f7ee9ba54322ecb705dd2f5be0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eddf00364236b991a06a27adbcc1f14c368d5379b1c31e4db4ed14279c8a56df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eddf00364236b991a06a27adbcc1f14c368d5379b1c31e4db4ed14279c8a56df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/eddf00364236b991a06a27adbcc1f14c368d5379b1c31e4db4ed14279c8a56df
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20

21

Date & time

2015-12-09
21:34:50

2015-12-05
11:57:28

2015-11-29
05:58:09

2015-11-28
12:06:30

2015-11-21
17:25:53

2015-11-21
09:44:02

2015-11-16
03:34:23

2015-11-14
12:52:31

2015-11-08
01:55:28

Transaction Id

£9365410928c206aca47fhb

3c81f037381e7a4c17811f

£775291f91d%eel3e98f4

d1db52a8c%3abdS25a0caa

face28686e67f82b2a6822

52919f65157f4a887d38

f7bebd6c92963b0984eb40

ee72a069f823e47at4a6¢c?2

daf7fac618cc8c4382df

ecf05d8e7c56cddf450e3a

b06a0d6é8bae28bd92d8d996

0bdc49290a4f073faflb

£7d56f010a435fcObbf%a3

ad236195ae6212f3653886

cfe8d1ff7f3fbh182159f

d2cfa0f9ebB0c6c81464d0b

a8a34aa03a8042baab8542

90aaalfeb8d9c3t7970c

069f275c2191cldS8bach?

abadeddh637989099fdbae

d338354ae5381f360c8d

00690254cb3as559236fafa

e331bbafc0126b0e2f69ac

cdb55041822465f77bde

8d07d09599be4b3d3bce2b

366ab5cab477a56eldelal

2c0ec0a75f598871d872

Amount

0.00011632

0.00011632

0.00018050

0.00018050

0.00013800

0.00013800

0.00014655

0.00014655

0.00013550

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9365410928c206aca47fb3c81f037381e7a4c17811ff77529f91d9ee13e98f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9365410928c206aca47fb3c81f037381e7a4c17811ff77529f91d9ee13e98f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9365410928c206aca47fb3c81f037381e7a4c17811ff77529f91d9ee13e98f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1db52a8c93abd525a0caaface28686e67f82b2a682252919f65157f4a887d38
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1db52a8c93abd525a0caaface28686e67f82b2a682252919f65157f4a887d38
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1db52a8c93abd525a0caaface28686e67f82b2a682252919f65157f4a887d38
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7bebd6c92963b0984eb40ee79a069f823e47af4a6c2daf7fac618cc8c4382df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7bebd6c92963b0984eb40ee79a069f823e47af4a6c2daf7fac618cc8c4382df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7bebd6c92963b0984eb40ee79a069f823e47af4a6c2daf7fac618cc8c4382df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecf05d8e7c56cddf450e3ab06a0d68bae28bd9d8d9960bdc49290a4f073faf1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecf05d8e7c56cddf450e3ab06a0d68bae28bd9d8d9960bdc49290a4f073faf1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecf05d8e7c56cddf450e3ab06a0d68bae28bd9d8d9960bdc49290a4f073faf1b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7d56f010a435fc0bbf9a3ad236195ae6212f3653886cfe8d1ff7f3fb182159f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7d56f010a435fc0bbf9a3ad236195ae6212f3653886cfe8d1ff7f3fb182159f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f7d56f010a435fc0bbf9a3ad236195ae6212f3653886cfe8d1ff7f3fb182159f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2cfa0f9eb0c6c81464d0ba8a34aa03a8042baa6854290aaa0fe68d9c3f7970c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2cfa0f9eb0c6c81464d0ba8a34aa03a8042baa6854290aaa0fe68d9c3f7970c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2cfa0f9eb0c6c81464d0ba8a34aa03a8042baa6854290aaa0fe68d9c3f7970c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/069f275c2191c1d58bacb7a6a3eddb637989099fd6aed338354ae5381f360c8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/069f275c2191c1d58bacb7a6a3eddb637989099fd6aed338354ae5381f360c8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/069f275c2191c1d58bacb7a6a3eddb637989099fd6aed338354ae5381f360c8d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00690254cb3a559236fafae331bbafc0126b0e2f69accdb5504f822465f77bde
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00690254cb3a559236fafae331bbafc0126b0e2f69accdb5504f822465f77bde
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00690254cb3a559236fafae331bbafc0126b0e2f69accdb5504f822465f77bde
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d07d09599be4b3d3bce2b366ab5cab477a56e1de0a12c0ec0a75f598871d872
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d07d09599be4b3d3bce2b366ab5cab477a56e1de0a12c0ec0a75f598871d872
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d07d09599be4b3d3bce2b366ab5cab477a56e1de0a12c0ec0a75f598871d872
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2015-11-06
10:52:50

2015-11-01
07:49:04

2015-10-31
12:09:36

2015-10-24
19:55:44

2015-10-24
10:31:12

2015-10-17
22:19:45

2015-10-17
11:06:17

2015-10-13
03:25:18

2015-10-10
10:47:55

Transaction Id

b213a98f1f356dda%ce?34

7820382ch7be328b717827

8f3f8145a97e79320355

5697d7021f5a41da2d7101

9bn88fe732915bf76%a9ffe

96fd308f075fd30c69c4

6ff3f021d92c4b93de9427

499c56F2f26che92efa238

daebc4212269f2dc3899

10e0d2114c159291054de?2

c02dbcbe?4e5429164193e

803bbeb22655dc365h0b

9bfc0e3a70c1b42950b164

cebf95caa57f6212d8elf2

d41b73dc62f9b%a2660b

0326e18d8002c25c8a2hc4

d722240b8dcea728183d2e

4a315c5hdbalald47235

3cdes65325e675233%ae0e

48f13df0d8b8al47d99827

607d7d7d39a6966a8477

0de57ddbadde4985c34ace

4789551be2725a4al1a5630

3703c71a7d967dbal?0c

95dacc95d12f9100bdeae4

73e80645204607b58951d0

21debd62b81507b%e4bb

Amount

+ 0.00013550

- 0.00012542

+ 0.00012542

- 0.00015524

+ 0.00015524

- 0.00017593

+ 0.00017593

- 0.00013472

+ 0.00013472

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b213a98f1f356dda9ce9347820382cb7be328b7178278f3f8145a97e79320355
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b213a98f1f356dda9ce9347820382cb7be328b7178278f3f8145a97e79320355
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b213a98f1f356dda9ce9347820382cb7be328b7178278f3f8145a97e79320355
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5697d7021f5a41da2d71019b88fe732915bf769a9ffe96fd308f075fd30c69c4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5697d7021f5a41da2d71019b88fe732915bf769a9ffe96fd308f075fd30c69c4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5697d7021f5a41da2d71019b88fe732915bf769a9ffe96fd308f075fd30c69c4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ff3f021d92c4b93de9427499c56f2f26cbe92efa238daebc4212269f2dc3899
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ff3f021d92c4b93de9427499c56f2f26cbe92efa238daebc4212269f2dc3899
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ff3f021d92c4b93de9427499c56f2f26cbe92efa238daebc4212269f2dc3899
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10e0d2114c159291054de2c02dbc6e94e5429164193e803bbe622655dc365b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10e0d2114c159291054de2c02dbc6e94e5429164193e803bbe622655dc365b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10e0d2114c159291054de2c02dbc6e94e5429164193e803bbe622655dc365b0b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bfc0e3a70c1b42950b164cebf95caa57f6212d8e1f2d41b73dc62f9b9a2660b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bfc0e3a70c1b42950b164cebf95caa57f6212d8e1f2d41b73dc62f9b9a2660b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bfc0e3a70c1b42950b164cebf95caa57f6212d8e1f2d41b73dc62f9b9a2660b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0326e18d8002c25c8a2bc4d722240b8dcea728183d2e4a315c5bdba1a1d47235
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0326e18d8002c25c8a2bc4d722240b8dcea728183d2e4a315c5bdba1a1d47235
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0326e18d8002c25c8a2bc4d722240b8dcea728183d2e4a315c5bdba1a1d47235
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3cde565325e6752339ae0e48f13df0d8b8a147d99827607d7d7d39a6966a8477
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3cde565325e6752339ae0e48f13df0d8b8a147d99827607d7d7d39a6966a8477
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3cde565325e6752339ae0e48f13df0d8b8a147d99827607d7d7d39a6966a8477
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0de57ddbadde4985c34ace4789551be2725a4a1a56303703c71a7d967dba190c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0de57ddbadde4985c34ace4789551be2725a4a1a56303703c71a7d967dba190c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0de57ddbadde4985c34ace4789551be2725a4a1a56303703c71a7d967dba190c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95dacc95d12f9100bdeae473e80645204607b58951d021debd62b81507b9e4bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95dacc95d12f9100bdeae473e80645204607b58951d021debd62b81507b9e4bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/95dacc95d12f9100bdeae473e80645204607b58951d021debd62b81507b9e4bb

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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